Unit A3
Dakota Precinct
Rand Airport Park
Germiston
Tel: +27 11 827 1386
Issue 01 April 2026
Current Transformers (CT's) - Elmex Page 1 of 2
Characteristics
A Current Transformer (CT) reduces a high alternating current to a lower, proportional value. Measuring CTs are designed to operate accurately
within their specified class over a current range of approximately 1% to 120% of the rated primary current. They are designed to meet standard
accuracy limits when connected to the rated burden. Measuring CTs also saturate outside the normal operating range to protect connected
instruments by limiting secondary current during fault conditions.
Construction
Elmex Low Voltage Current Transformers are engineered to supply accurate current signals to measuring instruments and protective devices.
They are suitable for system voltages of 415V and 660V, with operating frequencies of 50 or 60 Hz.
The transformers feature a polycarbonate-encapsulated construction to meet a wide range of application requirements.
Pricing
ELPG3 Range ELPM1 Range
Ratio Burden Accuracy ZAR
A VA Class Price Ratio Burden Accuracy ZAR
ELPG3-50 50/5 2,5 3 R206 A VA Class Price
ELPG3-75 75/5 1,5 1 R206 ELPM1-800 800/5 30 1 R610
ELPG3-100 100/5 2,5 1 R212 ELPM1-1000 1000/5 40 1 R610
ELPG3-150 150/5 5 1 R225 ELPM1-1250 1250/5 40 1 R610
ELPG3-200 200/5 5 1 R225
ELPIM2 Range ELPM2 Range
Ratio Burden Accuracy ZAR
A VA Class Price Ratio Burden Accuracy ZAR
ELPIM2-150 150/5 5 1 R328 A VA Class Price
ELPIM2-200 200/5 7,5 1 R328 ELPM2-1250 1250/5 20 0,5 R610
ELPIM2-250 250/5 10 1 R328 ELPM2-1600 1600/5 20 0,5 R685
ELPIM2-300 300/5 12,5 1 R328 ELPM2-2000 2000/5 20 0,5 R745
ELPIM2-400 400/5 15 1 R352 ELPM2-2500 2500/5 20 0,5 R780
ELPIM2-500 500/5 15 1 R366 ELPM2-3000 3000/5 20 0,5 R840
ELPIM2-600 600/5 25 1 R385
ELPL1 Range
Ratio Burden Accuracy ZAR
A VA Class Price
ELPL1-600 600/5 25 1 R507
ELPL1-800 800/5 30 1 R507
ELPL1-1000 1000/5 35 1 R516
ELPL1-1250 1250/5 35 1 R516
PLEASE NOTE:
1) All prices exclude VAT and are ex stores Germiston, Gauteng.
2) Items sold are subject to our standard trading conditions which are available on request.
3) All prices that appear on the price list are subject to change without notice. When placing your orders, please confirm price and availabilty.